



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 15062 of 2025

Radha Raman Tiwari

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Managing Director And Chief Executiv Officer
(Md And Ceo), And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Atul Kumar Shahi		
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Archana Singh,	Anadi	Krishna Narayana

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed, put up as fresh on 12.11.2025.

Mr. Shresth Pratap Singh, Advocate holding brief of Ms. Archana Singh, learned counsel for respondent nos.1 to 3 is present.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

October 15, 2025

Rahul.