



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 15062 of 2025

Radha Raman Tiwari

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Managing Director And Chief Executiv Officer
(Md And Ceo), And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Atul Kumar Shahi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Archana Singh, Shresth Pratap Singh, Anadi Krishna Narayana

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **08.07.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

May 11, 2026

vinay